
Amstel
Proper Job
Korev
Cornish Gold Cider 
Mena Dhu Stout
Tribute

Orange Juice
Apple Juice
Pineapple Juice 
Cranberry Juice 

Apple & Raspberry
Orange & Passionfruit
Apple & Mango 

Tonic Water
Slimline Tonic
Mediterranean Tonic
Elderflower Tonic
Ginger Ale 
Ginger beer 

DRINKS MENU

£4.80
£5.65
£5.60
£4.85
£5.35
£5.65

£3.60
£3.60
£3.60
£3.60

B E E R S  A N D  C I D E R

S O F T  D R I N K S

Old Mout Cider 
Kiwi & Lime
Berries & Cherries
Pineapple & Raspberry

Peroni £3.50

£5.40

£3.00
£3.00
£3.00

£2.60
£2.60
£2.60
£2.60
£2.60
£2.60

Coke
Diet Coke
Lemonade 
Soda 

Cordial & Water
Cordial & Lemonade 
Cordial & Soda

Fanta 
Appletiser 
Simply Fruity
Small Bottled Water 
Large Bottled Water
Coke Zero

£3.00
£3.00
£2.00
£2.20
£3.00
£3.00

£0.95 / £1.40
£3.40 / £4.40
£1.45 / £2.40

£2.60 / £3.50
£2.60 / £3.50
£2.60 / £3.50
£0.75 / £1.50


