

DRINKS MENU



BEERS AND CIDER

Amstel Proper Job	£4.80 £5.65	Old Mout Cider Kiwi & Lime Berries & Cherri	£5.40
Korev Cornish Gold Cider Mena Dhu Stout	£5.60 £4.85 £5.35	Pineapple & Raspberry	
Tribute	£5.65	Peroni	£3.50
	SOFT D	RINKS	
Orange Juice	£3.60	Coke	£2.60 / £3.50 £2.60 / £3.50

Orange Juice	£3.60	Coke	£2.60 / £3.50
Apple Juice	£3.60	Diet Coke	£2.60 / £3.50
Pineapple Juice	£3.60	Lemonade	£2.60 / £3.50
Cranberry Juice	£3.60	Soda	£0.75 / £1.50
• .			
Apple & Raspberry	£3.00	Cordial & Water	£0.95 / £1.40
Orange & Passionfruit	£3.00	Cordial & Lemonade	£3.40 / £4.40
Apple & Mango	£3.00	Cordial & Soda	£1.45 / £2.40
Tonic Water	£2.60	Fanta	£3.00
Slimline Tonic	£2.60	Appletiser	£3.00
Mediterranean Tonic	£2.60	Simply Fruity	£2.00
Elderflower Tonic	£2.60	Small Bottled Water	£2.20
Ginger Ale	£2.60	Large Bottled Water	£3.00
Ginger beer	£2.60	Coke Zero	£3.00